RoHS
COMPLIANT M
@ Nc@ REV. REVISION DATE
EEERRRNI
LC/PC SM CONNECTOR LC/PC SM CONNECTOR
| L+T |
. TEXT PRINTING : HOUSING COLOR : BLUE
_ﬂon_zm COLOR : BLUE E222963 (UL) C(UL) OFNR RISER CABLE 9/125 SM xxxxxM _
AY
o L[l Ly >
/mooﬁﬁ COLOR: WHITE CABLE COLOR: 2.0mm YELLOW ~ BOOTS COLOR: WHITE /
. CAP COLOR : WHITE
CAP COLOR : WHITE .
LC YOKE COLOR: BLUE LC YOKE COLOR: BLUE
] u
_H_ g _._I "= “= _ Fiber Optic Test Report _|=, =__ I_,_ g _H_
Single Mode Patch Cabl
(YOKE FACE UP) e e (YOKE FACE UP)
NOTE: Insertion Printed | printed
1. INSERTION LOSS < 0.3dB. Loss A PASS PASS CHART
2. OPERATION TEMP: -25°C TO +80°C, 5 CYCLES. <-0.3 B SASS DASS FCLCLCS30M 30 30 | 98.4 |98.4'(30000) | +4"(x100)
3. DURABILITY: 500 CYCLES. . Non FCLCLCS20M | 20 | 20 | 65.6 [65.6'(20000) | +4"(+100)
. “_mmzzmb_,m_mowmmuwﬂ”ﬂ_maa DOUBLE AMPLITUDE. m_m.“w: Printed | Printed FCLCLCS15M | 15 | 15 | 49.2 |49.2(15000) | #4"(+100)
6. PACKING: >55gB  |— | PASS | PASS FCLCLCS10M | 10 | 10 | 32.8 |32.8/(10000) | +4"(+100)
ROUND CABLE METHOD SEE "DETAIL A" B | PASS | PASS FCLCLCSO7M | 07 | 7 | 22.97 [22.97'(7000) | +2"(x50)
BAG TYPE QTY LABEL
S OLYAG oABLE TEST REPORT FCLCLCS05M | 05 | 5 | 16.4 [16.4'(5000) | +2"(+50)
SMALL | (DETAILC) | & TESTREPORT NONE FCLCLCSO3M | 03 | 3 | 9.84 [9.84'3000) | +2"(x50)
MEDIUM | POLYBAG 10 CABLES (1M~10M) | SEE "DETAIL B" —— FCLCLCS02M | 02 | 2 | 6.56 |6.56'(2000) | +2"(+50)
LARGE POLYBAG ALL NONE """ —-—"—-"=-"="=-"=-"=-"=-=--= = ' -
EACH LARGE POLYBAG IN AN OUTER CARTON O FCLCLCSO01M 01 ! 3.28 3.28 A.,_ OOOV 12 ﬁHmOV
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